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Koch

Name

Heinrich

R

dim. in mm

55K1A385

 

dwg no /
Z.-nr.:

RoHS compliant/konform

Date/Datum

general tolerance/
Allgemeintoleranz:

appd./
gepr..

drawn/
gez.

DIN-

A4

Connecting cable VSS1.5-4S - VSS1.5-4P

Verbindungsleitung VSS1.5-4S - VSS1.5-4P

1 : 1
(1 : 1,5)

Index:     a Original

Status:    InBearbeitung
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Description/
Beschreibung:

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/1m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/2m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/3m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/4m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/5m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/6m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/7m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/8m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/9m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/10m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/11m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/12m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/13m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/14m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/15m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/16m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/17m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/18m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/19m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/20m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/21m

VSS1.5-4S-A - VSS1.5-4P-A/K1/1.50/...m

Cable/
Kabel:

Part.-no./
Art.-Nr.:

55-01105

55-01106

55-01107

55-01108

55-01109

55-01110

55-01111

55-01112

55-01113

55-01114

55-01115

55-01116

55-01117

55-01118

55-01119

55-01120

55-01121

55-01122

55-01123

55-01124

55-01125

55-xxxxx

PUR, black / schwarz 

4x1.50 mm²,
Cable / Kabel :
781-K18400

Cable length "L"
Kabellänge "L":

1 m

2 m

3 m

4 m

5 m

6 m

7 m

8 m

9 m

10 m

11 m

12 m

13 m

14 m

15 m

16 m

17 m

18 m

19 m

20 m

21 m

... m


